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Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 700 575 575
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 75 75 -
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially No. of
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  students
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships /
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships
female) from the
State and
Central
Government
UG[3VYears 1143 546 1689 1567 93 29 1065 564 593
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 13 49 62 58 2 2 30 23 13
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

2012-13

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from
Institution
Funds

()]

o

«— Go Back (/DCS/Home)

2011-12
No. of No. of
students students
receiving who are not
Freeships / receiving
Scholarships = any
from the Freeships /
Private Scholarships
Bodies
319 711
12 28
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UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic
Year students intake in  students admitted  Year

the year in the year
(2012-13) 630 615 (2013-14)
(2013-14) 671 671 (2014-15)
(2014-15) 575 575 (2015-16)

No. of students Academic
admitted through  Year
Lateral entry

time
260 (2014-15) 591
225 (2015-16) 637
222 (2016-17) 433

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year
Year students intake in the  students admitted in
year the year
(2013-14) 75 42
(2014-15) 75 49
(2015-16) 75 50

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

Academic

Year

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

No. of students graduating

in minimum stipulated time

26

18

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

483032 (Four Lakh Eighty Three
Thousand and Thirty Two Only)

11025 (Eleven Thousand and
Twenty Five only)

0 (Zero)
18030 (Eighteen Thousand and

Thirty Only)

112965 (One Lakh Twelve
Thousand Nine Hundred and
Sixty Five Only)

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated

No. of Median salary of No. of
students placed students
placed graduates (Amount = selected for
in Rs.) Higher Studies
120 240000 (Two Lakh 111
Forty Thousand
only)
345 260000 (Two Lakh 120
Sixty Thousand
Only)
270 290000 (Two Lakh 96

Ninety Thousand
Only)

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
students graduates (Amountin Rs.) selected for Higher
placed Studies
18 360000 (Three Lakh Sixty 6

Thousand Only)
9 390000 (Three Lakh 3

Ninety Thousand Only)
18 393000 (Three Lakh 9

Ninety Three Thousand

Only)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

104213 (One Lakh Four
Thousand Two Hundred and
Thirteen Only)

105800 (One Lakh Five
Thousand and Eight Hundred
Only)

0 (Zero)

33099 (Thirty Three Thousand
and Ninety nine only)

119974 (One Lakh Nineteen
Thousand Nine Hundred and
Seventy Four Only)

2014-15

Utilised Amount

169306 (One Lakh Sixty nine
Thousand Three Hundred and
Six Only)

56000 (Fifty six Thousand only)

0 (Zero)

2502461 (Twenty five Lakh Two
Thousand Four Hundred and
Sixty One only)

25896 (Twenty Five Thousand
Eight Hundred and Ninety Six
Only)



Financial Year

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and

allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

2016-17
Utilised Amount

24983801 (Two Crore Forty Nine
Lakh Eighty Three Thousand
Eight Hundred and One Only)

4117056 (Forty One Lakh
Seventeen Thousand and Fifty
Six Only)

703371 (Seven Lakh Three
Thousand Three Hundred and
Seventy One Only)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name
1 BHARAT ISSARDAS
MOTWANI

2 DAVE DILIPKUMAR
MOHANLAL

3 DESDIMONA J PATEL
4 DR ALKESHKUMAR A
PATEL

5 Dr Bharti Singh

6 Dr DEEPAK SURYAKANT
BHAVSAR

7 DR Mrs Mrinalini P
Thaker

8 Dr Narendra B Patel

9 Dr Naresh B Modiya

Age

49

58

47

48

34

46

49

32

40

Designation

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

2015-16
Utilised Amount

27845437 (Two Crore Seventy
Eight Lakh Forty Five Thousand
Four Hundred and Thirty Seven
Only)

2826166 (Twenty Eight Lakh
Twenty Six Thousand One
Hundred and Sixty Six Only )

1640909 (Sixteen Lakh Forty
Thousand Nine Hundred and
Nine Only)

2014-15
Utilised Amount

28022099 (Two Crore Eighty
Lakh Twenty Two Thousand and
Ninety Nine Only)

2676022 (Twenty Six Lakh
Seventy Six Thousand and
Twenty Two Only)

1530000 (Fifteen Lakh Thirty
Thousand Only)

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Yes, in all the buildings

Gender Qualification = Experience
(In Months)

Male M. Phil 259

Male M. Phil 239

Female Ph.D 301

Male Ph.D 298

Female Ph.D 36

Male Ph.D 244

Female Ph.D 322

Male Ph.D 84

Male Ph.D 119

Is

Currently working

Associated  with institution?
Last Year

Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes

Joining  Leaving Association
Date Date type
07-12- - Regular
1995

21-12- - Regular
2004

25-08- - Regular
1994

15-12- - Regular
1995

20-02- - Regular
2016

21-03- - Regular
2012

12-01- - Regular
2012

22-03- - Regular
2012

01-08- - Regular

2007



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

DR NEERJA A GUPTA

DR NIRANJANA M
BRAHMBHATT

Dr Pasabhai Chehabhai
Chavda

Dr Pn Patel

Dr Rajiv Virendrakumar
Parikh

DR SWATI S KAPADIA
Dr TEJASH ASHOKBHAI
SHAH

DRV G RAO

DR VINODKUMAR
MANGALDAS NAYAK

Gorvadiya Beena
Shantibhai

Mahesh Tulsiram
Kahar

NARSINHBHAI M
BHOYA

Nehal N Rajguru
Parmar Hetal
Nareshbhai

Y N Vyas

53

49

56

48

40

50

34

46

42

30

45

49

49

28

57

Dean / Principal /

Director / Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.A

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.COM

360

318

332

273

145

301

107

285

217

59

240

275

274

70

306

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

14-09-
1998

18-01-
1994

17-09-
1994

06-03-
2009

28-01-
2016

30-11-
1993

26-04-
2012

16-10-
1993

11-04-
2012

10-12-
2015

17-11-
1997

13-12-
1995

15-09-
1994

28-01-
2016

02-01-
1992

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



